(v)

(9%, pb)

(g7)

THE
WHITE HART

PUDDINGS

Adnams Blackshore stout and date pudding caramel sauce,
clotted cream ice cream

Fen Farm Buttermilk panna cotta poached figs, short bread
Dark chocolate mousse pistachio ice cream, roasted peanut tuille

Almond, lemon and polenta cake poached rhubarb, vanilla ice
cream, maple granola

Baron Bigod Suffolk chutney and sourdough crisps

Suffolk Meadow ice cream - choose from 1, 2 or 3 scoops

Chocolate

Salted caramel
Plant based vanilla
Vanilla

Pistachio
Mint choc chip
Clotted cream

HOT BEVERAGES

Americano, Espresso
Latte, Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Clipper Tea English breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint, decaf

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day
main(pb) = Plant Based / Vegan (pba) = Plant based available (v) = Vegetarian (gf) = Gluten Free
Should you require assistance with dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak to a member of our team.
We're happy to help.

ADNAMS

SOUTHwWOLD °

532

475

450

494

455

From
201

£9.00

£9.00
£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

From
£2.50

£3.75
£3.95
£4.20
£4.20
£3.50



