## THE WHITE HART

$\Box$			NΤ	C
$\Gamma$	ルレ	UL	IV	CD

(v)	Adnams Blackshore stout and date pudding caramel sauce, clotted cream ice cream	532 £9.00
	Fen Farm Buttermilk panna cotta poached figs, short bread	475 £9.00
	Dark chocolate mousse pistachio ice cream, roasted peanut tuille	450 £9.00
(gf, pb)	Almond, lemon and polenta cake poached rhubarb, vanilla ice cream, maple granola	494 £9.00
	Baron Bigod Suffolk chutney and sourdough crisps	455 £10.00
(gf)	Suffolk Meadow ice cream - choose from 1, 2 or 3 scoops	From From 201 £2.50
	<ul> <li>Pistachio</li> <li>Mint choc chip</li> <li>Clotted cream</li> <li>Clotted cream</li> <li>Chocolate</li> <li>Salted caramel</li> <li>Plant based vanilla</li> <li>Vanilla</li> </ul>	

## HOT BEVERAGES

Americano, Espresso	£3.75
Latte, Cappuccino	£3.95
Mocha	£4.20
Hot Chocolate	£4.20
Clipper Tea English breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint, decaf	£3.50

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

main (pb) = Plant Based / Vegan (pba) = Plant based available (v) = Vegetarian (qf) = Gluten Free

Should you require assistance with dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak to a member of our team.

We're happy to help.

